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1 19(4) Alva Svennbeck 13,30 11,00 14,40 38,70
GF Uppsalaflickorna 8,30/5,00/-0,0 7,55/3,45/-0,0 9,40/5,00/-0,0

2 30(4) Maja Svensson 10,25 13,00 13,15 36,40
Stråssa GF 6,95/3,30/-0,0 7,65/5,35/-0,0 7,95/5,20/-0,0

3 34(5) Anna Eklund 12,20 12,40 9,85 34,45
Södertälje GoSF 7,60/4,60/-0,0 8,10/4,30/-0,0 7,75/2,10/-0,0

4 28(4) Alma Wernborg 10,20 9,95 11,95 32,10
Stråssa GF 6,80/3,40/-0,0 6,40/3,55/-0,0 7,80/4,15/-0,0

5 20(4) Emma Göransson 10,40 9,75 10,85 31,00
GF Uppsalaflickorna 7,15/3,25/-0,0 6,15/3,60/-0,0 8,40/2,45/-0,0

6 21(4) Agnes Hagberg 11,65 9,20 7,85 28,70
GF Uppsalaflickorna 7,35/4,30/-0,0 6,15/3,05/-0,0 6,65/1,20/-0,0

7 48(7) Fidelie Uddén 9,80 9,55 7,30 26,65
Jönköpings GK 6,05/3,75/-0,0 6,15/3,40/-0,0 5,70/1,60/-0,0

8 31(4) Viktoria Christov 9,65 5,55 8,15 23,35
Stråssa GF 7,65/2,00/-0,0 4,45/1,10/-0,0 6,55/1,60/-0,0

9 69(1
1)

Malin Harrysson 8,05 6,30 4,90 19,25

C4 gymnasterna 5,55/2,50/-0,0 4,15/2,15/-0,0 4,40/0,50/-0,0



1 19(4) Alva Svennbeck 8,30 5,00 13,30
GF Uppsalaflickorna

2 34(5) Anna Eklund 7,60 4,60 12,20
Södertälje GoSF

3 21(4) Agnes Hagberg 7,35 4,30 11,65
GF Uppsalaflickorna

4 20(4) Emma Göransson 7,15 3,25 10,40
GF Uppsalaflickorna

5 30(4) Maja Svensson 6,95 3,30 10,25
Stråssa GF

6 28(4) Alma Wernborg 6,80 3,40 10,20
Stråssa GF

7 48(7) Fidelie Uddén 6,05 3,75 9,80
Jönköpings GK

8 31(4) Viktoria Christov 7,65 2,00 9,65
Stråssa GF

9 69(1
1)

Malin Harrysson 5,55 2,50 8,05

C4 gymnasterna
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1 30(4) Maja Svensson 7,65 5,35 13,00
Stråssa GF

2 34(5) Anna Eklund 8,10 4,30 12,40
Södertälje GoSF

3 19(4) Alva Svennbeck 7,55 3,45 11,00
GF Uppsalaflickorna

4 28(4) Alma Wernborg 6,40 3,55 9,95
Stråssa GF

5 20(4) Emma Göransson 6,15 3,60 9,75
GF Uppsalaflickorna

6 48(7) Fidelie Uddén 6,15 3,40 9,55
Jönköpings GK

7 21(4) Agnes Hagberg 6,15 3,05 9,20
GF Uppsalaflickorna

8 69(1
1)

Malin Harrysson 4,15 2,15 6,30

C4 gymnasterna

9 31(4) Viktoria Christov 4,45 1,10 5,55
Stråssa GF
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1 19(4) Alva Svennbeck 9,40 5,00 14,40
GF Uppsalaflickorna

2 30(4) Maja Svensson 7,95 5,20 13,15
Stråssa GF

3 28(4) Alma Wernborg 7,80 4,15 11,95
Stråssa GF

4 20(4) Emma Göransson 8,40 2,45 10,85
GF Uppsalaflickorna

5 34(5) Anna Eklund 7,75 2,10 9,85
Södertälje GoSF

6 31(4) Viktoria Christov 6,55 1,60 8,15
Stråssa GF

7 21(4) Agnes Hagberg 6,65 1,20 7,85
GF Uppsalaflickorna

8 48(7) Fidelie Uddén 5,70 1,60 7,30
Jönköpings GK

9 69(1
1)

Malin Harrysson 4,40 0,50 4,90

C4 gymnasterna
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